

# Gold Label No Msg Added Gluten Free Mirepoix Vegan Base Paste, 1 Pounds, 6 Per Case

DOT 334460 GTIN 10096248980119 MFR 98011EGLD



## Stocked

### Product Broker

KEY IMPACT SALES/SAN  
DIMA

936 N. Amelia Avenue  
San Dimas, CA 91773

## Product Details

<b>Temperature</b>	Dry Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	1.00 LB 6 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	6.65 lb / 6 lb
<b>Cube</b>	0.28 ft <sup>3</sup>
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	16 per layer 11 layers 176 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	13.19 IN L 8.63 IN W 4.25 IN H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	365 days / 45 days
<b>Dietary Claims &amp; Certifications</b>	Gluten Free Vegan
<b>Country of Origin</b>	United States

## Features

A True Authentic Mirepoix Combining Finely Pureed Carrots, Onion And Celery In Just The Right Proportions. Perfect For Seasoning Sauces, Soups, And Stews. Vegan. Gluten Free.

### Preparation

Reconstitute - To Prepare Soup Or Broth, Dissolve 1 Lb. Of Base In 5 Gallons Of Boiling Water And Boil For One Minute. For A Smaller Quantity, Dissolve 3/4 Teaspoon Of Base In 8 Fluid Ounces Of Boiling Water And Boil Fo...

### Storage

Keep Refrigerated For Best Quality. Store Unopened Jars At Less Than 80 F. Store No Longer Than 12 Months.

## Ingredients

Sauteed Pureed Carrots, Celery, And Onions (With Canola Oil), Salt, Sugar, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Food Starch - Modified, Carrot Powder, Turmeric (Color), Spice Extractives, Citric Acid.

✔ **Contains**

⚠ **May Contain**

⊘ **Free From**

Milk, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soy, Fish, Eggs,  
Crustaceans, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Wheat

## Known Dietary Claims For This Product

Gluten Free, Vegan

[Serving Size](#)

**Nutrition Facts** (Prepared)

480 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** **6 g**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** **10**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 580 mg	<b>25%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 2 g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Sugar 1 g	<b>0%</b>
Added Sugar 1.0 g	<b>2.0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0 µg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 3 mg	<b>0.0%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Custom Culinary, Inc.) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 10096248980119/Case